

RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Staff 4x100 Stile L.

Serie

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Master

Lignano Sabbiadoro UD, Domenica 02/02/2014 ore 12:30

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos	Cor	Ser.	Società e Atleti	Reg e Anno	Fraz.	Tempo	Pti
Categoria 100 - 119				<i>tempo base 04:19.38</i>			
1	6	1	S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL	VEN	04:50.89	1783.35	
			CORO' GIADA	1989	(01:13.55)	01:13.55	
			ZAGO ALICE	1989	(01:20.26)	02:33.81	
			BRIGATO ANNALISA	1988	(01:13.99)	03:47.80	
			CECCHINELLO GIULIA	1989	(01:03.09)	04:50.89	
Categoria 120 - 159				<i>tempo base 04:13.17</i>			
1	4	1	S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.	VEN	04:44.49	1779.82	
			DAL MASCHIO FRANCESCA	1986	(01:12.59)	01:12.59	
			RIGHETTO SARA	1984	(01:15.32)	02:27.91	
			VIANELLO ELENA	1969	(01:13.38)	03:41.29	
			BENETTON MARTINA	1986	(01:03.20)	04:44.49	
2	2	1	MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.	VEN	04:50.40	1743.6	
			FLORIDA ALESSANDRA	1986	(01:15.91)	01:15.91	
			PERIN TAMARA	1987	(01:12.25)	02:28.16	
			MONTANO CRISTINA	1979	(01:13.94)	03:42.10	
			MENEGON MARTINA	1973	(01:08.30)	04:50.40	
3	3	1	SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D.	VEN	04:51.58	1736.54	
			FOGLIATA ERICA	1979	(01:15.42)	01:15.42	
			BENCINI GIADA	1989	(01:16.04)	02:31.46	
			FAVA ELENA	1983	(01:16.13)	03:47.59	
			DE MARCHI VALENTINA	1983	(01:03.99)	04:51.58	
4	5	1	A.R.C.A. S.S.D. a RL	VEN	04:54.20	1721.07	
			PICCOLO SILVIA	1980	(01:09.07)	01:09.07	
			PARCIANELLO SILVIA	1976	(01:20.04)	02:29.11	
			CRACCO SARA	1979	(01:03.23)	03:32.34	
			SANDRE KATIA	1963	(01:21.86)	04:54.20	
5	7	1	SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA	VEN	05:16.84	1598.09	
			GIBELLATO BARBARA	1976	(01:25.67)	01:25.67	
			GEDDO LAURA	1985	(01:16.03)	02:41.70	
			CAMPORESE CHIARA	1985	(01:24.14)	04:05.84	
			CREMONESE GIORGIA	1987	(01:11.00)	05:16.84	
Categoria 200 - 239				<i>tempo base 04:34.90</i>			
1	1	1	SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA	VEN	06:18.01	1454.46	
			FERRARI MARTA	1958	(01:49.61)	01:49.61	
			OTTAVIANI PAOLA	1964	(01:30.22)	03:19.83	
			STECCA ANTONELLA	1962	(01:35.45)	04:55.28	
			CATANZARO MANUELA	1956	(01:22.73)	06:18.01	